Monday, January 29 § Tuesday, January 30

Breakfast
French Toast Sticks
OR
Assorted Cereal
Applesauce
Milk

Lunch
Cheeseburger
Glazed Carrots

Broccoli w/ Ranch
Applesauce
Chocolate Chip
Cookie
Milk

We’re sad because
it’s “snow” fun to
need more help.

You can work with
us and still be at
home when your

family needs you
there.

Come join our
team. Apply now!

joplinschools.org

Breakfast
Fruit & Yogurt Parfait
OR

Assorted Cereal
Pears
Milk

Lunch
Nachos
Refried Beans
Corn
Pineapple
Milk

Monday, Jan. 22

Breakfast
Breakfast Pizza

Assorted Cereal
Applesauce
Milk

Lunch
Chicken Nuggets
Green Beans
Hot Roll
Pineapple
Milk

Breakfast
Pop Tart w/Yogurt
OR

Assorted Cereal

Pears
Milk

Lunch

Breaded Cheese Sticks

Marinara Sauce
Corn
Celery Sticks
Ice Cream Cup
Milk

Breakfast
Chicken Biscuit
OR
Assorted Cereal
Fruit Juice
Milk

Lunch
Hot Dog on Bun
Baked Beans
Broccoli w/
Cheese Sauce
Fruit Crisp
Milk

Breakfast
Granola Bar
OR
Assorted Cereal
Peaches
Milk

Lunch
Chili Con Carne
Romaine Salad

Tater Tots
Cinnamon Roll
Mixed Fruit
Milk

Tuesday, Jan. 23 | Wednesday, Jan. 24 | Thursday, Jan. 25 | Friday, January 26

Breakfast
Sausage Pancake
On a Stick OR
Assorted Cereal
Applesauce
Milk

Lunch
Grilled Cheese
Sandwich
Tomato Soup
Oven Baked Fries
Baby Carrots
Fruited Gelatin
Milk

Wednesday, Jan. 31

Breakfast
Sausage Biscuit
OR

Assorted Cereal
Fruit Juice
Milk

Lunch
Chicken Tenders
Mashed Potatoes
Cucumber Circles

Fruit Crisp
Milk

Thursday, Feb. 1

Breakfast

Cinnamon Crunch Bar
OR

Assorted Cereal
Peaches
Milk

Lunch
Corn Dog
Tater Tots

Broccoli w/ Ranch

Pears
Milk

Friday, Feb. 2

Breakfast
Biscuit & Gravy
OR

Assorted Cereal
Applesauce
Milk

Lunch
Cheese Bites
Marinara Sauce
Green Beans
Grape Tomatoes
Fruited Gelatin
Milk
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